
Texas Southern University 

Spring 2023 Academic Calendar* 

Month Day Spring 2023 Date 

January 

16 

Last day for payments (or enrollment in payment plan) without a late 
payment fee Monday, January 16, 2023 

Last day for 100% refund on total withdrawal Monday, January 16, 2023 

MLK (campus closed) Monday, January 16, 2023 

17 

Spring 2023 First day of term 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

Late registration begins (with late registration fee) Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

23 Late registration ends (web-registration closes) Monday, January 23, 2023 

24 
Administrative Change period begins (permission required) 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

30 Graduation application opens on MyTSU Web Monday, January 30, 2023 

 

1 

 Census I  Wednesday, February 1, 
2023 

Administrative Change period ends (permission required) Wednesday, February 1, 
2023 

Last day to drop a course (while still remaining enrolled) with 100% 
refund 

Wednesday, February 1, 
2023 

2 
1st purge for nonpayment 

Thursday, February 2, 2023 

13 

Census II  Monday, February 13, 2023 

Final purge for nonpayment 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

17 Graduation application closes on MyTSU Web Friday, February 17, 2023 

March 

4 Mid-term exams begin Saturday, March 4, 2023 

7 Midterm grades open Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

10 Mid-term exams end Friday, March 10, 2023 

13 Spring Break Begins (No classes begins) Monday, March 13, 2023 

18 Spring Break Ends (Last day of no classes) Saturday, March 18, 2023 

21 Mid-term grades close Tuesday, March 21, 2023 

April 

   3 Summer and Fall 2023 Registration opens for special populations Monday, April 3, 2023 

     7 Good Friday (Campus Closed) Friday, April 7,2023 

10 Last day to drop or withdraw (no refunds) Monday, April 10, 2023  

10 Summer and Fall 2022 Registration opens for all students         Monday, April 10, 2023 

May 6 Final exams begin Saturday, May 6, 2023 



10 Grading opens Tuesday, May 10, 2023 

11 Final exams end Thursday, May 11, 2023 

12 
Last day of term Friday, May 12, 2023 

Commencement rehearsals Friday, May 12, 2023 

13 Commencement Ceremony Saturday, May 13, 2023 

16 Grading closes Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

19 Grades available to students in MyTSU portal Friday, May 19, 2023 
 

*calendar subject to change 


